
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Girls - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    7    9   10   16   19   26   =  42      14:17      0:21
    2   Prairie-Cedar Rapids           3   15   17   18   22   30   =  53      14:21      1:20
    3   Franklin                      14   21   23   25   56        =  83      14:55      0:46
    4   Muscatine                      1   27   28   34   48   50   =  90      14:48      2:14
    5   Linn-Mar                       8   29   31   36   41   43   = 104      15:07      1:29
    6   Monticello                     5   20   40   46   54   60   = 111      15:22      2:40
    7   Iowa City South East          12   13   45   47   57   58   = 117      15:31      2:24
    8   North Central                  6   24   35   63   69   70   = 128      15:50      4:36
    9   Northwest                      2   32   49   51   52   64   = 134      15:38      3:44
   10   Regis-LaSalle                 11   42   44   55   59   66   = 152      16:10      3:16
   11   McKinley                       4   37   53   67   68        = 161      16:50      6:55
   12   Mazzuchelli                   33   38   39   61   62   65   = 171      16:23      2:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Harding, Roosevelt, Springville-Central City, Taft, West Delaware

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Erin Kraus        8  Muscatine            13:12  6:36
   2   2 Bailey Nock       8  Northwest            13:16  6:38
   3   3 Alissa Neubauer   8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    13:27  6:43
   4   4 Sarah Altemeier   8  McKinley             13:41  6:51
   5     Hannah Fusselman  8  Harding              13:56  6:58
   6   5 Paige Holub       8  Monticello           13:59  6:59
   7   6 Colleen Bloeser   8  North Central        13:59  6:59
   8   7 Paige Kvale       8  Cedar Falls          14:11  7:05
   9   8 Grace Ahlers      8  Linn-Mar             14:11  7:06
  10   9 Shelby Hartwig    8  Cedar Falls          14:12  7:06
  11  10 Madison Larsen    8  Cedar Falls          14:15  7:07
  12  11 Tana Felton       8  Regis-LaSalle        14:17  7:08
  13  12 Bridget Brown     8  Iowa City South E    14:22  7:11
  14  13 Amelia Morrow     8  Iowa City South E    14:23  7:11
  15  14 Jenny Hughes      8  Franklin             14:26  7:13
  16  15 Kirstin Skriver   8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:30  7:15
  17  16 Anna Hertz        8  Cedar Falls          14:31  7:16
  18  17 Morgan Erickson   8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:42  7:21
  19  18 Lauren Schmitz    8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    14:47  7:23
  20  19 Olivia Clark      8  Cedar Falls          14:49  7:25
  21  20 Jordyn Patterson  8  Monticello           14:50  7:25
  22  21 Hannah Ratzer     8  Franklin             14:57  7:29
  23  22 Elle Herold       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:02  7:31
  24  23 Kourtney Wampole  8  Franklin             15:06  7:33
  25  24 Claire Ronnebaum  8  North Central        15:09  7:35
  26  25 Serena Eck        8  Franklin             15:12  7:36
  27  26 Sydney Davis      8  Cedar Falls          15:14  7:37
  28  27 Aspen Whyle       8  Muscatine            15:16  7:38
  29  28 Micaela Brunson   8  Muscatine            15:16  7:38
  30  29 Emma Clanin       8  Linn-Mar             15:16  7:38
  31  30 Lauren Jasa       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:18  7:39
  32     Megan Grimm       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:18  7:39
  33     Meg Schmitz       8  Cedar Falls          15:20  7:40
  34  31 Abigail Van Rheen 8  Linn-Mar             15:21  7:40
  35  32 Grace Moreland    8  Northwest            15:23  7:41
  36  33 Maeve Breslin     8  Mazzuchelli          15:23  7:42
  37  34 Carly France      8  Muscatine            15:26  7:43
  38  35 Ellie Gretter     8  North Central        15:38  7:49
  39     Sammi Hall        8  Cedar Falls          15:39  7:49
  40  36 Sophia Abodeely   8  Linn-Mar             15:40  7:50
  41  37 Delaney Thoma     8  McKinley             15:45  7:52
  42  38 Kaylee Osterberge 8  Mazzuchelli          15:49  7:55
  43     Caroline Ross     8  Cedar Falls          15:54  7:57
  44     Kimberlyn Mustaph 8  Roosevelt            15:57  7:59
  45     Katherine Wikner  8  Cedar Falls          15:58  7:59
  46  39 Bridget Kircher   8  Mazzuchelli          15:59  7:59
  47  40 Rachel Larabee    8  Monticello           16:02  8:01
  48     Jaydn Ravn        8  Cedar Falls          16:03  8:02
  49  41 Emily Wolfe       8  Linn-Mar             16:04  8:02
  50     Clare Rollinger   8  Cedar Falls          16:04  8:02
  51     Olivia Powers     8  Cedar Falls          16:15  8:08
  52  42 Sarah Gannon      8  Regis-LaSalle        16:17  8:09
  53     Sydney Suthers    8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:23  8:12
  54  43 Elizabeth Wild    8  Linn-Mar             16:26  8:13
  55     Aleah Vaske       8  West Delaware        16:29  8:14
  56     Natalie Shephard  8  Linn-Mar             16:30  8:15
  57     Jamie Wallace     8  Cedar Falls          16:31  8:15
  58  44 Gemma Tursi       8  Regis-LaSalle        16:31  8:16
  59     Erin Pint         8  Linn-Mar             16:32  8:16
  60  45 Caroline Gianola  8  Iowa City South E    16:34  8:17
  61  46 Meredith Melchert 8  Monticello           16:38  8:19
  62  47 Lindsey Parrott   8  Iowa City South E    16:47  8:23
  63     Andrea Myers      8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:47  8:24
  64     Meredith Bourgeou 8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:48  8:24
  65     Maia Clasby       8  Cedar Falls          16:49  8:25
  66  48 Allison Harper    8  Muscatine            16:50  8:25
  67  49 Alyson Kuennen    8  Northwest            16:53  8:27
  68  50 Emma Maynard      8  Muscatine            16:57  8:28
  69     Emma Behrens      8  Linn-Mar             16:59  8:30
  70  51 Annie Chen        8  Northwest            16:59  8:30
  71     Emma Rubsam       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    17:06  8:33
  72     Kaleigh Bell      8  Muscatine            17:12  8:36
  73     Molly Tigrett     8  Muscatine            17:12  8:36
  74  52 Elizabeth Burns   8  Northwest            17:14  8:37
  75  53 Julia Carlson     8  McKinley             17:17  8:39

  76     Sarah Rafson      8  Linn-Mar             17:19  8:40
  77  54 Sami Fritz        8  Monticello           17:24  8:42
  78     Hannah Smith      8  Muscatine            17:32  8:46
  79  55 Isabelle Kaiser   8  Regis-LaSalle        17:33  8:47
  80     Madi Fah          8  Springville-Centr    17:36  8:48
  81  56 Sydney Dusek      8  Franklin             17:38  8:49
  82  57 Rachel Strang     8  Iowa City South E    17:39  8:49
  83  58 Anna Denniston    8  Iowa City South E    17:41  8:50
  84     Hailey Butterbaug 8  Iowa City South E    17:41  8:51
  85     Kennedi Rogers    8  West Delaware        17:51  8:56
  86     Victoria Weeks    8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    17:54  8:57
  87     Beth Uthoff       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    17:54  8:57
  88     Mika McChesney    8  Taft                 17:56  8:58
  89  59 Annie Fettkerther 8  Regis-LaSalle        17:56  8:58
  90     Paige Archer      8  Taft                 17:58  8:59
  91  60 Emily Kurt        8  Monticello           18:08  9:04
  92     Emily Meyerhoff   8  Cedar Falls          18:09  9:05
  93  61 Lauren Culbertson 8  Mazzuchelli          18:22  9:11
  94     Kirsten Loynachan 8  Linn-Mar             18:22  9:11
  95  62 Maddie Rix        8  Mazzuchelli          18:24  9:12
  96     Lauren Bishop     8  Linn-Mar             18:30  9:15
  97  63 Josey Gale        8  North Central        18:35  9:18
  98  64 Catherine Ju      8  Northwest            18:36  9:18
  99     Lexi Estes        8  Muscatine            18:43  9:21
 100     Ellie Jasper      8  Harding              18:49  9:24
 101     Bailey Swartzendr 8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    18:50  9:25
 102     Isabella Martinez 8  Northwest            18:56  9:28
 103     Marissa Bixby     8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    18:59  9:30
 104  65 Bailey Hasken     8  Mazzuchelli          19:05  9:33
 105     Megan Bunce       8  Linn-Mar             19:06  9:33
 106     Caroline Crahan   8  Mazzuchelli          19:09  9:34
 107     Emily Lehman      8  Cedar Falls          19:40  9:50
 108     Erica Bloomhall   8  Linn-Mar             20:00 10:00
 109     Claire Lynch      8  Northwest            20:01 10:00
 110     Peyton Osborn     8  Taft                 20:21 10:11
 111  66 Eva Deegan        8  Regis-LaSalle        20:24 10:12
 112     Alyssa Dekutoski  8  Cedar Falls          20:26 10:13
 113     Cassandra Day     8  Roosevelt            20:35 10:18
 114  67 Jamie Cook        8  McKinley             20:36 10:18
 115     Claire Kelly      8  Iowa City South E    22:01 11:01
 116  68 Rosiland Carey    8  McKinley             22:02 11:01
 117     Elise Williams    8  Harding              22:06 11:03
 118     Anjuli Alameddine 8  Linn-Mar             22:26 11:13
 119     Jenna Novak       8  Prairie-Cedar Rap    22:36 11:18
 120  69 Grace Hall        8  North Central        23:25 11:42
 121     Christa Colony    8  Muscatine            23:43 11:51
 122     Meghan Custis     8  Muscatine            23:45 11:52
 123  70 Catie Nielsen     8  North Central        25:22 12:41
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Girls - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   42
    7    Paige Kvale, 8                 14:11  7:05
    9    Shelby Hartwig, 8              14:12  7:06
   10    Madison Larsen, 8              14:15  7:07
   16    Anna Hertz, 8                  14:31  7:16
   19    Olivia Clark, 8                14:49  7:25
   26    Sydney Davis, 8                15:14  7:37
         Meg Schmitz, 8                 15:20  7:40
         Sammi Hall, 8                  15:39  7:49
         Caroline Ross, 8               15:54  7:57
         Katherine Wikner, 8            15:58  7:59
         Jaydn Ravn, 8                  16:03  8:02
         Clare Rollinger, 8             16:04  8:02
         Olivia Powers, 8               16:15  8:08
         Jamie Wallace, 8               16:31  8:15
         Maia Clasby, 8                 16:49  8:25
         Emily Meyerhoff, 8             18:09  9:05
         Emily Lehman, 8                19:40  9:50
         Alyssa Dekutoski, 8            20:26 10:13

  2) Prairie-Cedar Rapids              Score =   53
    3    Alissa Neubauer, 8             13:27  6:43
   15    Kirstin Skriver, 8             14:30  7:15
   17    Morgan Erickson, 8             14:42  7:21
   18    Lauren Schmitz, 8              14:47  7:23
   22    Elle Herold, 8                 15:02  7:31
   30    Lauren Jasa, 8                 15:18  7:39
         Megan Grimm, 8                 15:18  7:39
         Sydney Suthers, 8              16:23  8:12
         Andrea Myers, 8                16:47  8:24
         Meredith Bourgeous, 8          16:48  8:24
         Emma Rubsam, 8                 17:06  8:33
         Victoria Weeks, 8              17:54  8:57
         Beth Uthoff, 8                 17:54  8:57
         Bailey Swartzendruber, 8       18:50  9:25
         Marissa Bixby, 8               18:59  9:30
         Jenna Novak, 8                 22:36 11:18

  3) Franklin                          Score =   83
   14    Jenny Hughes, 8                14:26  7:13
   21    Hannah Ratzer, 8               14:57  7:29
   23    Kourtney Wampole, 8            15:06  7:33
   25    Serena Eck, 8                  15:12  7:36
   56    Sydney Dusek, 8                17:38  8:49

  4) Muscatine                         Score =   90
    1    Erin Kraus, 8                  13:12  6:36
   27    Aspen Whyle, 8                 15:16  7:38
   28    Micaela Brunson, 8             15:16  7:38
   34    Carly France, 8                15:26  7:43
   48    Allison Harper, 8              16:50  8:25
   50    Emma Maynard, 8                16:57  8:28
         Kaleigh Bell, 8                17:12  8:36
         Molly Tigrett, 8               17:12  8:36
         Hannah Smith, 8                17:32  8:46
         Lexi Estes, 8                  18:43  9:21
         Christa Colony, 8              23:43 11:51
         Meghan Custis, 8               23:45 11:52

  5) Linn-Mar                          Score =  104
    8    Grace Ahlers, 8                14:11  7:06
   29    Emma Clanin, 8                 15:16  7:38
   31    Abigail Van Rheenen, 8         15:21  7:40
   36    Sophia Abodeely, 8             15:40  7:50
   41    Emily Wolfe, 8                 16:04  8:02
   43    Elizabeth Wild, 8              16:26  8:13
         Natalie Shephard, 8            16:30  8:15
         Erin Pint, 8                   16:32  8:16
         Emma Behrens, 8                16:59  8:30
         Sarah Rafson, 8                17:19  8:40
         Kirsten Loynachan, 8           18:22  9:11
         Lauren Bishop, 8               18:30  9:15
         Megan Bunce, 8                 19:06  9:33
         Erica Bloomhall, 8             20:00 10:00
         Anjuli Alameddine, 8           22:26 11:13

  6) Monticello                        Score =  111
    5    Paige Holub, 8                 13:59  6:59
   20    Jordyn Patterson, 8            14:50  7:25
   40    Rachel Larabee, 8              16:02  8:01
   46    Meredith Melchert, 8           16:38  8:19
   54    Sami Fritz, 8                  17:24  8:42
   60    Emily Kurt, 8                  18:08  9:04

  7) Iowa City South East              Score =  117
   12    Bridget Brown, 8               14:22  7:11
   13    Amelia Morrow, 8               14:23  7:11
   45    Caroline Gianola, 8            16:34  8:17
   47    Lindsey Parrott, 8             16:47  8:23
   57    Rachel Strang, 8               17:39  8:49
   58    Anna Denniston, 8              17:41  8:50
         Hailey Butterbaugh, 8          17:41  8:51
         Claire Kelly, 8                22:01 11:01

  8) North Central                     Score =  128
    6    Colleen Bloeser, 8             13:59  6:59
   24    Claire Ronnebaum, 8            15:09  7:35
   35    Ellie Gretter, 8               15:38  7:49
   63    Josey Gale, 8                  18:35  9:18
   69    Grace Hall, 8                  23:25 11:42
   70    Catie Nielsen, 8               25:22 12:41

  9) Northwest                         Score =  134
    2    Bailey Nock, 8                 13:16  6:38
   32    Grace Moreland, 8              15:23  7:41
   49    Alyson Kuennen, 8              16:53  8:27
   51    Annie Chen, 8                  16:59  8:30
   52    Elizabeth Burns, 8             17:14  8:37
   64    Catherine Ju, 8                18:36  9:18
         Isabella Martinez, 8           18:56  9:28
         Claire Lynch, 8                20:01 10:00

 10) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  152
   11    Tana Felton, 8                 14:17  7:08
   42    Sarah Gannon, 8                16:17  8:09
   44    Gemma Tursi, 8                 16:31  8:16
   55    Isabelle Kaiser, 8             17:33  8:47
   59    Annie Fettkerther, 8           17:56  8:58
   66    Eva Deegan, 8                  20:24 10:12

 11) McKinley                          Score =  161
    4    Sarah Altemeier, 8             13:41  6:51
   37    Delaney Thoma, 8               15:45  7:52
   53    Julia Carlson, 8               17:17  8:39
   67    Jamie Cook, 8                  20:36 10:18
   68    Rosiland Carey, 8              22:02 11:01

 12) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  171
   33    Maeve Breslin, 8               15:23  7:42
   38    Kaylee Osterberger, 8          15:49  7:55
   39    Bridget Kircher, 8             15:59  7:59
   61    Lauren Culbertson, 8           18:22  9:11
   62    Maddie Rix, 8                  18:24  9:12
   65    Bailey Hasken, 8               19:05  9:33
         Caroline Crahan, 8             19:09  9:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Harding
    5    Hannah Fusselman, 8         13:56     6:58
  100    Ellie Jasper, 8             18:49     9:24
  117    Elise Williams, 8           22:06     11:03

 Roosevelt
   44    Kimberlyn Mustapha, 8       15:57     7:59
  113    Cassandra Day, 8            20:35     10:18

 Springville-Central City
   80    Madi Fah, 8                 17:36     8:48

 Taft
   88    Mika McChesney, 8           17:56     8:58
   90    Paige Archer, 8             17:58     8:59
  110    Peyton Osborn, 8            20:21     10:11

 West Delaware
   55    Aleah Vaske, 8              16:29     8:14
   85    Kennedi Rogers, 8           17:51     8:56
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